
COMM AT NE COR OF NW1/4 OF
SW1/4, RUN W 79.79 FT FOR POB,
RUN S 161.25 FT, W 169.08 FT

POWELL RICHARD C JR/POWELL MARIAN J
1359 SW MAIN BLVD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

05-4S-17-07610-007
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GRANTOR:
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HARVEY BORIS

RICHARD C POWELL

0750/0387 9/03/1991 WD U V 35 25,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SOUTHTOWN

HARVEY BORIS
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SALE:2:1: ALSO PARCEL #07610-005

SALE:1:1: 160 FF

000048220 Roof Replacement 25,000 09/20/2023

14-118 ADDN COMM 375 04/04/2014

687 MAINT/ALTR 50 04/11/2008

HX Base Yr

1359 SW MAIN BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 12 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 07 07

4900 04 3,288 118.4851 87.68 288,292 1994 1994 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 OFFICE LOW – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 3270

BAS 1,080 100 1,080 52,082

BAS 2,190 100 2,190 105,610

CAN 60 30 18 868

3,330 3,288 158,561

BAS= N24 W45 S24 E45$ BAS= W45 S50 E15 CAN=  E15 N4 W15 S4$
N4 E15 S4 E15 N50$.

BAS 24

45

24

45
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45
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15

4

15

4

15

50

CAN
15

4

15

4

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 4,906.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 0 0 3 100 7,359

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

7,859

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 00 138.00 166.00 24,975.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.50 4.50 112,388


